Rank

Fleet

FIREBALL
FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

Boat
Name

Not so

Walkabout
3

Waver
Rover

Blackwater
Flyer

BSC Regatta 21st August 2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:23 on August 21, 2021

Boat
Class

FIREBALL
FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

FIREBALL

Sail
Number

15155
14905

15115

15041

15129

14857

15148

148882

Regatta Fireball - 21/08/21

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName | CrewName | Handicap | Start

David Hall | TBA
Charlie Sue Gibson
Stewart

Steve Nick Collins
Jarred

Maria Jonathan

Richards Chetland

Steven Angela
Kuhl Docherty

George Jo Tribe
Whtchch

Bryan William
Sargeant Sargeant

Joey Taylor | Andy Taylor
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